BSEEN BRI R EE (RFI5FEE) L4 BHEEIN 6%
NO.| [ A | B | WA&HE | Ziaes % 1 P
1|5]4]4 8,272 -8,272 EERMERCE (2’ —H) -2k

2 15| 4]|2 1,080,000 1,071,728 BugsiGEhE | (EEH15)
315|518 8,272 1,063,456 EEMERE [at’-HE)-2k}
41565 8,272 1,055,184 EEMERE: [at’—HE)—2k}
515|714 8,272 1,046,912 EEMERE |at’-HE)-2k}

6 | 5| 7|25 321,520 725,392 FHENFICE |[SURHIEEIRE S
75|84 8,272 717,120 ERHERLE  |[A-HE) -2k}

8 | 5| 8120 5 717,125 RLFILE.
91594 8,272 708,853| EEMERLE At )2k}
105192 90,000 618,853 NG ¢ TR A
1159129 11,011 607,842 EEMERE |t BT Z—
125 (10] 4 8,272 599,570 EEHEME |t g2k}
1351011 207,900 399,942 FHAENITEE |SURHEFREF
145 (10]25 1,080,000 1,479,942 BogIREhE | (FF81459)
155 (11| 6 8,272 1,471,670 EEMERE [at’-HE)-2k}
165 (12] 4 8,272  1,463,398| EEMERE: [at’—HE)—2k}
176 1]|4 8,272  1,455,126| EEMERE [at’-HE)-2k}
1816|1129 464,560 990,566 FHAMICE |SURGIEIERE S
196 2|4 8,272 982,294 EEHERE [at"—H%) -2k}

200 6| 215 7,200 975,094 FAAMFICE  |MERk R

21| 6 | 2 |18 5 975,099 TR

221 6| 3] 4 8,272 966,827 EEMERE |at—ER) -2k}

23 | 6 | 3|27 8,527 966,572 EEMERE |at -T2 —
241 6| 3|27 90,000 876,827 ANEE | FEITRSAER
25 | 6 | 3|28 61,600 904,972 JI SHEE

26 | 6 | 3129 35,200 841,627 N5 ESNEEAW

271 6 | 3|29 10,151 894,821 EEHMERE

28 1 6 | 3|29 95,964 745,663| EEMERE [NV EEAR

a R 2,160,010| 1,502,897 657,103 FLE (TOF) IHUXAUZ T F7220N,




